

CS28/22

ARTI GAUTAM Vs. POOJA VERMA

20.11.2023

Present: Sh Rahul Pal, Ld Counsel for plaintiff is connected to
through VC.

Time sought to comply the last order. Last order be
complied with for 29.01.2024.

(KAPIL KUMAR)

ADJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI

20.11.2023