

CS28/22  
ARTI GAUTAM Vs. POOJA VERMA

29.01.2024

Present: Sh. Rishabh Pandey, ld. counsel for plaintiff .

Last opportunity sought for filing the fresh address of defendant. Be filed within two weeks. Thereafter, fresh summons be issued upon the defendant on the steps taken by the plaintiff for NDOH.

Put up on 18.03.2024.

(KAPIL KUMAR)  
ADJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI  
29.01.2024 sb