

1 CS 28/22
ARTI GAUTAM Vs. POOJA VERMA

07.03.2025

Present: None for the plaintiff.

Publication not received. Summons is stated to have been served dasti.

List for consideration and appearance of plaintiff on 19.05.2025.

AASHISH GUPTA
DJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI
07.03.2025