

CS 28/22
ARTI GAUTAM Vs. POOJA VERMA

18.10.2025

Present: Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.
None for defendant.

At request, one more opportunity granted to comply with
last order.

List on 06.01.2026.

Aashish Gupta
DJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI
18.10.2025